
51

British South Africa—continued.

The following Statement shows the Total Value of Imports into the United Kingdom
of Merchandise consigned from the various parts of British South Africa during
each of the Years 1905 to 1909.

Imports into the United Kingdom
consigned from various parts

of British South Africa.

Imports of Merchandise.

1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909.

£ £ £ £ £
Union of South Africa :

Cape of Good Hopef -Natal -Orange Free State
Transvaal -

Rhodesia - - - . -Swaziland - - - -

11,656,000
619,000

*9,000
20,000

14,714,000
769,000

16,066,000
1,346,000

10,702,000
1,271,000

13,863,000
1,822,000

2,000
306,000
114,000

3,000

9,000
32,000

12,000
61,000

7,000
91,000

Totalf - 12,304,000 15,524,000 17,485,000 12,071,000 16,110,000

* Less than 500Z.
f Inclusive of diamomIs exported from the Cape of Gooi Hope to the Un:ited Kingdom.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

