BRITISH SOUTH AFRICA—continued.

The following Statement shows the Total Value of Imports into the United Kingdom of Merchandise consigned from the various parts of British South Africa during each of the Years 1905 to 1909.

Imports into the United Kingdom consigned from various parts of British South Africa.	Imports of Merchandise.				
	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.
Union of South Africa:	£	£	£	£	£
Cape of Good Hope†	11.656,000	14,714,000	16,066,000	10,702,000	13,863,000
Natal	619,000	769,000	1,346,000	1,271,000	1,822,000
Orange Free State	*	<u> </u>			2,000
Transvaal	9,000	9,000	12,000	7,000	306,000
Rhodesia	20,000	32,000	61,000	91,000	114,000
Swaziland					3,000
Total†	12,304,000	15,524,000	17,485,000	12,071,000	16,110,000

^{*} Less than 500l. † Inclusive of diamonds exported from the Cape of Good Hope to the United Kingdom.